
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
TIMETABLE  

Fourth Semester B.Tech. Degree Examination 
(Part time Restructured), June  2022 

(2013 Scheme) 
(SUPPLEMENTARY) 

(PART SUBJECTS COMING UNDER SIXTH SEMESTER 2013 SCHEME COURSE CODES) 

Day Date Time Part 
time code 

Course 
code Subject 

Wednesday 08/06/2022 

1.30 pm to 
5.30 pm PT13.403 13.601 Design of Hydraulic Structures(C) 

1.30 pm to 
4.30 pm 

PT13.401 
PT13.401 

 
13.601 

Image Processing(T) 
Compiler Design(R) 

 

Friday  10/06/2022 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

PT13.404 
PT13.401 
PT13.402 

13.602 

Design of Reinforced Concrete Structures(C) 
Induction Machines and Special 

Machines(E) 
VLSI Design(T) 

Monday 13/06/2022 1.30 pm to 
4.30 pm 

PT13.402 
PT13.403 
PT13.404 
PT13.403 

13.603 

Microprocessors and Applications(E) 
Design and Analysis of Algorithms(R) 

Computer Aided Design(M) 
Control Systems (T) 

Wednesday 15/06/2022 1.30 pm to 
4.30 pm 

PT13.403 
PT13.404 

13.604 
13.604 

Numerical Techniques and Computer 
Programming(E) 

Computer Networks(R) 
 

Friday  17/06/2022 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

 
PT13.404 

 

 
13.605 

 
Antenna and Wave Propagation (T)  

Wednesday 20/06/2022 1.30 pm to 
4.30 pm 

PT13.405 
 13.606 

Computer Programming and Numerical 
Methods(C) 
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