## UNIVERSITY OF KERALA TIMETABLE

Fourth Semester B.Tech. Degree Examination (Part time Restructured), June 2022 (2013 Scheme) (SUPPLEMENTARY)

## (PART SUBJECTS COMING UNDER SIXTH SEMESTER 2013 SCHEME COURSE CODES)

Day	Date	Time	Part time code	Course code	Subject
Wednesday	08/06/2022	1.30 pm to 5.30 pm	PT13.403	13.601	Design of Hydraulic Structures(C)
		1.30 pm to 4.30 pm	PT13.401 PT13.401	13.601	Image Processing(T) Compiler Design(R)
Friday	10/06/2022	2.00 pm to 5.00 pm	PT13.404 PT13.401 PT13.402	13.602	Design of Reinforced Concrete Structures(C) Induction Machines and Special Machines(E) VLSI Design(T)
Monday	13/06/2022	1.30 pm to 4.30 pm	PT13.402 PT13.403 PT13.404 PT13.403	13.603	Microprocessors and Applications(E) Design and Analysis of Algorithms(R) Computer Aided Design(M) Control Systems (T)
Wednesday	15/06/2022	1.30 pm to 4.30 pm	PT13.403 PT13.404	13.604 13.604	Numerical Techniques and Computer Programming(E) Computer Networks(R)
Friday	17/06/2022	2.00 pm to 5.00 pm	PT13.404	13.605	Antenna and Wave Propagation (T)
Wednesday	20/06/2022	1.30 pm to 4.30 pm	PT13.405	13.606	Computer Programming and Numerical Methods(C)

University Buildings Thiruvananthapuram **CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS**